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< FUJIGOPEEDWAY RERER Weather :Cloudy/Rain
Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry & Wet

Pos No N c Best Ti L G Ave.
oS o ame ar es ime ap ap km/h
1 122 NISHIKI Z4-M40I Z4-M40i 2113.977 23 122.609
2 117 EDIES2000 S2000 2'14.862 14  0.885 0.885 121.805
3 111 03 Soul Racing NB8 roadster 2'15.070 23 1.093 0.208 121.617
4 119  Se60Racing S660 220.103 17 6.126 5.033 117.248
5130 W-Lo-FA4-RF Bk 24-RF 220.201 21 6224 0.098 117.166
6 124 BMW1YJ-2 1-2 221.759 20 7.782 1558 115.878
7 121 @E(TTHTS4 S4TN'UH 2'23.540 25 9563 1.781 114.441
8 131  N&T7+A5BM2AS Y8 TIEIAR—Y 223.639 25 9662 0.099 114.362
9 114 FaIvYR GRYARIS 224.486 22 10509 0.847 113.691
10 132  4L-MRoadster RF Roadster RF 2'25.547 16 11570 1.061 112.863
11 128 BEO37 AN454Y 2'25.602 22 11.625 0.055 112.820
12 110 MAZDAZA MAZDA3 226.494 23 12517 0.892 112.133
13 126 7°'3-306 306 2'29.874 22 15.897 3.380 109.604
14 115 LANCEREvoXSST  LANCER EVO X 230.715 21 16.738 0.841 108.992
15 116  ZC33S/AT A7PA =Y 2'33.313 14 19.336 2.598 107.146
16 135 N-YYUGYBHTLTyYr  ALTEZZA AS200 235.480 22 21503 2167 105.652
17 133 Ah4O-1ZV37 SKYLINE 400R 2'38.919 10 24.942 3.439 103.366
18 113 fy—86 TOYOTA86 2'45.261 21 31284 6.342 99.399
19 134  SZYDABA'SHA ABARTH 2'46.612 21 32635 1.351 98.593
20 112 #Lv3'86 86 2'47.059 9 33.082 0.447 98.329
21 136 1-YZRS 12 2'53.058 20 39.081 5999  94.921
22 125 HAKUMAI¥ %3y £ 45VTENTAA 2'55.161 14 41.184 2103  93.781

Entry :146 Start :22




